



## Luxury Cream Fudge box 500 g

Single box EAN: 5902097000046



<b>Ingredients lists:</b>	<b>Allergens:</b>
Sugar, glucose syrup, whole cow's milk powder, cow butter, cream powder, artificial flavouring: vanillin.	<b>The product contains milk.</b> <b>May contain</b> peanuts, sesame seed and soya.

### Organoleptic characteristics:

<b>Appearance</b>	A product formed of candy milky mass, flavoured with ethyl vanillin.
<b>Color</b>	Brown
<b>Consistency</b>	Semi-hard, crunchy or ductile acceptable hard, ductile.
<b>Deliciousness</b>	Vanilla flavour

### Nutrition values (per 100 g of product):

Energy value	Fat	Including saturated fatty acids	Trans fat	Cholesterol	Sodium	Total Carbohydrates	Dietary fiber	Total sugars	Added sugars	Protein
1690 kJ / 400 kcal	7,5 g	5,1 g	0,2 g	25 mg	50 mg	79,6 g	0 g	65,5 g	60,4 g	3,5 g

\*Does not contain genetically modified raw materials

\*\* Gluten-free product

### Maintenance:

**Shelf life:** 12 months

### Storage conditions:

Up to 18 – max. 25 degrees Celsius

Maximum humidity: 75%



**Physicochemical characteristics:**

Dry matter % (m/m)	≥ 89
Lead content (mg/kg)	≤ 0,30
Cadmium content (mg/kg)	≤ 0,05
Mold in 1g	≤ 1000
Yeast count in 1g	≤ 1000
Presence of Salmonella sticks in 25g	Absent

**Certificate:** IFS Food: 286798-2019-AIFS-POL-ACCREDIA

**Packaging**

	<b>Box (12 x 500 g)</b>
Size (cm)	36,8 x 23 x 17,7
Net weight	6 kg

	<b>Pallet 100 x 120 cm</b>
Number of boxes/pallet:	117